NN31545.1B19
I I
BIBLIOTHEEK
BTARi^ÛGSOOtJW
Y
ICW nota 1619"*"
mei 1985
CO

0.025" nominal square printed circuit board terminals
'F.S.O. is the algebraic difference between the end points.
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS (For reference only) 126PC ORDER GUIDE
36,2
Ig4 '2 '
TERMINALS
1 -Supply
2-Output
3-Ground
4-Output
4,8 I „.
.19 i
1
8,
73
5_^
I 1 234
18
.7
,4
2
1O0
.39
Type
Differential
Gage
Pressure Range & Catalog Listings
0-5 psi
126PC05D1
126PC05G1
0-15 psi
126PC15D1
126PC15G1
0-30 psi
126PC30D1
126PC30G1
TERMINAL STYLES
I
!
I 2 3 4 J
HIT
STYLE 1
c
t\3
-b
5TYLE 2
-
STYLE 3
Catalog listings are given with terminal style 1. To
order style 2 or 3, substitute the number 2 or 3 for the 1
at the end of the listing.
Example: 126PC15D1 becomes 126PC15D2 with style 2
terminals.
MICRO SWITCH Worldwide Sales and Service
MICRO SWITCH serves its customers through a
worldwide network of sales offices and distributors.
For application assistance, pricing or the name of the
nearest Authorized Distributor, contact a nearby
MICRO SWITCH sales office. Or, write MICRO
SWITCH, Freeport, Illinois 61032; phone 815/235-6600.
While we provide application assistance on MICRO
SWITCH products, personally and through our litera­
ture, it is up to the customer to determine the
suitability of the products in his application.
MICRO SWITCH
a Honeywell Division
84-07839-0 979 PRINTED IN USA